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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 720 MAKBULE AKBABA BATMAN T 01.01.2002 6:58 1

2 210 LEYLA IŞIK DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2003 7:14 2

3 212 SELDA BATİ DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2002 7:15 3

4 721 PINAR TUTAL BATMAN T 06.01.2003 7:18 4

5 722 ÜMMÜGÜLSÜM ERDOĞAN BATMAN T 15.05.2003 7:19 5

6 561 DİLAN DOĞAN SİİRT 75. YIL ORTAOKULU T 10.01.2003 7:27 6

7 630 ZEYNEP GÜLELİ ŞANLIURFA T 08.06.2003 7:31 7

8 211 SULTAN UĞURKAN DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2003 7:37 8

9 21 TUĞBA ÖZAYDIN ADIYAMAN T 28.11.2003 7:43 9

10 723 ŞÜKRAN AYAZ BATMAN T 01.01.2003 7:46 10

11 633 EMİNE NUR ORHAN ŞANLIURFA T 01.08.2003 - 11

12 471 EMİNE DEMİRBAĞ MARDİN T 02.02.2002 - 12

13 470 SEVDA AKTAŞ MARDİN T 20.08.2002 - 13

14 632 EMİNE TAĞMAT ŞANLIURFA T 30.04.2002 - 14

15 23 DAMLA KUTTEKİN ADIYAMAN T 26.12.2003 - 15

16 440 NURCAN YAVUZ MALATYA T 15.05.2003 - 16

17 22 GAMZE IŞIK ADIYAMAN T 04.06.2003 - 17

18 213 ZEHRA CEMRE TEKİNER DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2003 - 18

19 472 NURDAN TAŞDEMİR MARDİN T 01.03.2002 - 19

20 631 ZEYNEP KURT ŞANLIURFA T 01.06.2003 - 20

21 441 ZEYNEP GÜR MALATYA T 24.11.2003 - 21

22 563 RENGİN TOPRAK SİİRT 75. YIL ORTAOKULU T 05.05.2003 - 22

23 564 LEYLA TAŞ SİİRT 75. YIL ORTAOKULU T 04.03.2003 - 23

24 473 RONAİ TEMEL MARDİN T 03.02.2002 - 24

25 562 EMİNE CENGİZ SİİRT 80.YIL CUMHURİYET ORTAOKULU T 05.03.2003 - 25

26 442 CEYLAN ATAR MALATYA T 21.07.2003 - 26

27 231 SEVCAN KAYA ELAZIĞ T 01.01.2003 - 27

28 230 SEVDA GÜNEŞ ELAZIĞ T 01.01.2002 - 28

29 232 İREM KAYA ELAZIĞ T 01.01.2003 - 29

30 24 YILDIZ YÜRELİK ADIYAMAN T 06.08.2003 - 30

- 443 GAMZE UZUN MALATYA T 28.12.2002 DNF -

- 233 SEDEF GENÇER ELAZIĞ T 01.01.2003 DNF -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

720 MAKBULE AKBABA 6:58 1

721 PINAR TUTAL 7:18 4

1 BATMAN 722 ÜMMÜGÜLSÜM ERDOĞAN 7:19 5 10
723 ŞÜKRAN AYAZ 7:46 10

210 LEYLA IŞIK 7:14 2

211 SULTAN UĞURKAN 7:37 8

2 DİYARBAKIR 212 SELDA BATİ 7:15 3 13
213 ZEHRA CEMRE TEKİNER - 18

630 ZEYNEP GÜLELİ 7:31 7

631 ZEYNEP KURT - 20

3 ŞANLIURFA 632 EMİNE TAĞMAT - 14 32
633 EMİNE NUR ORHAN - 11

21 TUĞBA ÖZAYDIN 7:43 9

22 GAMZE IŞIK - 17

4 ADIYAMAN 23 DAMLA KUTTEKİN - 15 41
24 YILDIZ YÜRELİK - 30

470 SEVDA AKTAŞ - 13

471 EMİNE DEMİRBAĞ - 12

5 MARDİN 472 NURDAN TAŞDEMİR - 19 44
473 RONAİ TEMEL - 24

561 DİLAN DOĞAN 7:27 6

562 EMİNE CENGİZ - 25

6 SİİRT 75. YIL ORTAOKULU 563 RENGİN TOPRAK - 22 51
564 LEYLA TAŞ - 23

440 NURCAN YAVUZ - 16

441 ZEYNEP GÜR - 21

7 MALATYA 442 CEYLAN ATAR - 26 63
443 GAMZE UZUN DNF -

230 SEVDA GÜNEŞ - 28

231 SEVCAN KAYA - 27

8 ELAZIĞ 232 İREM KAYA - 29 84
233 SEDEF GENÇER DNF -
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